
(CW )

WLTC006

WLTC012

WLTC124

WLTC248

WLTC372

WLTC496

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

P W

0,6

0,9

1,6

2,7

3,8

4,9

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

8

15

30

55

75

100

110

183

330

625

920

1215

880

1.650

3.300

6.050

8.250

11.000

WLTC

80Ra>
 

Ta
P W C. . S. O. J. K. U. M.

L

K

01: 03: 

S
STD Standart Driver

DALI Driver

DMX

SDA

DMX

108

10
3

53

66
IK 07
IK 10

J

02: IP Soketli01: Kablolu

Voltaj
(V)  (lm)

Güç
(W) (mm)

C

RGB

RGBW

RGBA

WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW: 6500K B: Mavi

G: 

A: 

O

N: Dar W:M: Orta XW: E:  Eliptik

LED Projektör



WLTC

Karagöz, Bursa

U

Siperli

WW-NW-CW

R,G,B,A

RGB

RGBA/W

RGB DMX

WHITE DMX

Renk Tipi PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC

M

20: Standart ayak

135° 135°

120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°

120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°30° 30°15° 15°0°

800

1200

1600

2000
180°

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

21: Standart ayak ve

Ürün Kodu Voltaj
(V DC) Mono RGB RGB W/A

WLTC124

WLTC248

WLTC372

WLTC496

INV-PWM
ON/OFF

INV-PWM
ON/OFF

INV-PWM
ON/OFF

INV-PWM
ON/OFF

3x
2x
3x
2x
3x
2x
3x
2x

5x
-
5x
-
5x
-
5x
-

6x
-
6x
-
6x
-
6x
-

15-24
15-24

15-24
15-24

15-24
15-24

15-24
15-24

LED Projektör

A

Opsiyonel Aksesuarlar

34:
35: 
36: 


